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W ome n /  X G /  Sr
Se ss ion: 3B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Char lotte  S ekera1712
360

9.450 9.550 9.4009.050 37.450
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Ha iley How ard1897
Angie 's

9.400 8.650 9.5259.050 36.625
2 11 4T 1 2 

2 

M a iread Hanley1332
360

8.900 9.375 9.1508.800 36.225
8T 2 7 6T 3 

3 

Er in Kaufm an1393
360

9.200 9.050 9.2758.650 36.175
3T 4 11 4 4 

4 

Br ianna  Fem ene lla1249
M.T.G

8.900 8.300 9.2509.150 35.600
8T 14T 1T 5 5 

5 

Abigia l A xon1029
360

8.750 8.300 9.0009.150 35.200
11 14T 1T 9 6T

6T

M adison M cpadden1508
M.T.G

8.950 8.750 9.1508.350 35.200
7 9 13 6T 6T

6T

Julia  Broughton1086
360

8.900 8.700 8.7758.750 35.125
8T 10 8T 10 8 

8 

Lillian Fa rrow1243
W orld C lass

8.550 8.950 8.6008.750 34.850
13 5 8T 12 9 

9 

Ke lsey Pe ra la1604
W orld C lass

9.000 8.600 8.2508.900 34.750
6 12 6 14T 10 

10 

Hannah W ynte rs1877
M.T.G

7.900 9.150 9.1008.500 34.650
16 3 12 8 11 

11 

Annika  Preston1627
360

8.600 8.850 8.6508.200 34.300
12 6T 14 11 12 

12 

Luz O rtiz1586
Galax y

9.200 7.850 9.3757.750 34.175
3T 17 15 3 13 

13 

Jordan Lev1441
W orld C lass

9.050 8.850 8.4007.550 33.850
5 6T 16 13 14 

14 

A rden W ojtach1869
Cobra

8.300 8.350 8.2508.700 33.600
14 13 10 14T 15 

15 

Am anda  R izz i1657
Bright Raven

8.250 8.300 8.2257.200 31.975
15 14T 17 16 16 

16 

Courtney Fem ene lla1250
M.T.G

0.000 8.850 0.0009.150 18.000
17T 6T 1T 17T 17 

17 

Gabr ie lla  S tew artson1762
M.T.G

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
17T 18 18 17T 18 

18 
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